                                                                                              Data Sheet 2102, Issue 9, 02/14/11, Page 1
DDaattaa  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  wwiitthhoouutt  nnoottiiccee..
CCoonnttaacctt  yyoouurr  CCuussttoommeerr  SSeerrvviiccee  RReepprreesseennttaattiivvee  ffoorr  llaatteesstt  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn..
                                                                                                                      Toll free: (800) 424-5666, (859) 572-8000. www.generalcable.com
FIGURE 8 AIR CORE ALPETH CABLE
BELL SYSTEM TYPE BH*S AND BK*S
Note: Larger sizes are available on special request
CORE CONSTRUCTION
Cable
Product
Number
Approx. Wgt.
#/1000 Ft
Nom. OD
Length
Pairs/Gauge Code Alum Alum (Inches) (Feet)
25/19 BHBS-25 7516461 477 0.89 5000
50/19 BHBS-50 7516479 746 1.20 2500
25/22 BHAS-25 7516487 342 0.71 5000
50/22 BHAS-50 7516495 480 0.89 5000
100/22 BHAS-100 7517261 748 1.20 2500
25/24 BKMS-25 7517279 287 0.64 5000
50/24 BKMS-50 7517287 380 0.77 5000
100/24 BKMS-100 7517303 556 0.97 5000
200/24 BKMS-200 7517329 884 1.20 2500
25/26 BKTS-25 7517337 255 0.57 5000
50/26 BKTS-50 7513286 314 0.67 5000
200/26 BKTS-200 7517360 639 1.10 5000
300/26 BKTS-300 7517378 844 1.20 5000
W
FIGURE 8 ALPETH SHEATH
Aluminum Shield
Corrugated 0.008”  Al tape applied